© 2021 Prescolite, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / Website www.prescolite.com
Page 1/7 Rev. 02/07/21
LTC-3SQDWPH
FEATURES
• 3" architectural LED downlight cylinder delivering 600 - 2000 lm
• Five beam distributions from 0.4 to 1.2 Spacing Criteria
• Quiet reflector appearance with 50º optical cutoff

Example: LTC–3SQDPH–P–15L35K9WD–PMC–SS–WH
LTC-3SQDPH
ORDERING GUIDE
CATALOG #
– –
PowerHUBB Node Reflector Finish Reflector Color Flange Color Options Exterior Cylinder Color
PM PowerHUBB™,
On/Off/1% Dim, Master
PMC PowerHUBB™,
On/Off/1% Dim, Control
Inputs, Master
PS PowerHUBB™,
On/Off/1% Dim,
Satellite
PSC PowerHUBB™, On/
Off/1% Dim, Control
Inputs, Satellite
S
SS
VS
VSS
Specular
Semi-Specular
Softglow®
SoftSheen™
CG
BL
LW
PW
WC
BC
Champagne Gold
Black
Light Wheat
Pewter
Painted White
Cone and Flange
Painted Black Cone
and Flange
WT
BT
White Flange 2
Black Flange 2
BA
BZ
BL
WH
SVR
Brushed Aluminum
Bronze
Matte Black
Matte White
Silver
Standard Clear Standard matches
reflector color
Finish not applicable with
painted reflectors (WC or BC)
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
Notes:
1 5000K available in 80+ CRI only.
2 WT not needed for WC, BT not needed for BC.
3 PowerHUBB nodes are remote mounted. See line art for important installation details.
4 CM standard cord color is Clear.
5 VNR available up to 15L. Not available with IC or CP options.